
11.05  SOMBREFFE (course d’entraînement)   
 

(75 partants) 
  1. DELVAUX Guillaume, les 47,5 km en 1h.04’40“ 
(44,072) 
  2. VAN POUCKE Michaël 
  3. CHAMPENOIS Aurélien à 1“ 
  4. ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 
  5. CATELLA Claudio 
  6. DUMONT Julien 
  7. LA ROSE Dimitri 
  8. NEUVILLE Quentin 
  9. RAES Jean-François 
10. HERINNE Pierre 
11. MEULEMANS Laurent 
12. RENTMEESTERS Laurent 
13. DEBROUX Gaëtan 
14. LAMBERT Christophe 
15. BERBEN Rémi 
16. PIERSOUL Benjamin 
17. BIANCUCCI Mariano 
18. VOSTIER Aurélien 
19. DERENNE Christian 
20. VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 
21. DE LORENZI Emanuele (I) 
22. SERVAIS Vincent 
23. DEBRUYN Denys 
24. BIANCUCCI Salvatore 
25. PEIGNEUR Guillaume 
26. GERARD Pierre-Yves 
27. GREMELPONT Axel 
28. DEMINNE Danny 
29. GRANDHENRY José 
30. COLASSIN Rudy 
31. GODEFROID Fabian 
32. SELLIER Grégory 
33. BAUDOUX Laurent 
34. HUET Geoffrey 
35. MERTENS Daan 
36. ROLAND Fabrice 
37. SMET Johan 
38. VAN EMELEN Grégoire 

39. FRANCOIS Luc 
40. MOUYART Frédéric 
41. LAMPECCO Nicolas 
42. NICOLAES Frédéric 
43. VANDEBON Marcel 
44. MIGNOLET Eric 
45. POLS Jérôme 
46. BROWET Jérôme 
47. BARBIER Anthony 
48. DEMUYLDER Jonas 
49. DECOCK Cédric 
50. LAROUSSI Benjamin 
51. SIZAIRE Thierry 
52. VAN ESPEN Stéphane 
53. SCHIAVON Lino 
54. DEBUCQUOY Didier 
55. DOMINIQUE Rémy 
56. BROCHARD Ludovic 
57. BERGO Daniel 
58. MARLIER Didier 
59. LECHAT Renaud 
60. MAGNIET David 
61. MARION Gaëtan 
62. GOOSSENS Julien 
63. DE VOS Erwin 
64. STORET Nicolas à 28“ 
65. ROSSOMME Michaël à 2’39“ 
66. DE WEVER Mehdi  
67. GROVENS Alexandre à 1 tour 
68. SERVAIS Laurent à 2 tours 
69. MONNIER Patrice  
70. BODCHON Michaël 
71. SMETTIN Cédrik à 3 tours 
72. TOURNAY Ludovic 
73. SOMVILLE Philippe 
 
Abandons :  
Scauflaire Xavier & Lafineur Quentin

 
CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES 2 EPREUVES 

 

1 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 140 

2 DELVAUX Guillaume 100 

3 VAN POUCKE Michaël 75 

4 SIJMENS Nico 75 

5 CATELLA Claudio 71 

6 DUMONT Julien 68 

7 LA ROSE Dimitri 68 

8 MEULEMANS Laurent 53 

9 CHAMPENOIS Aurélien 50 

10 RENTMEESTER Laurent 50 

11 BERGO Daniel 50 

12 VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 50 

13 HERINNE Pierre 48 

14 PEIGNEUR Guillaume 40 

15 BROCHARD Ludovic 40 

16 HATET Grégory 40 

17 LAMBERT Christophe 38 

18 DE DECKER Eric 36 

19 STEVENS Gilles 34 

20 NEUVILLE Quentin 33 

21 RAES Jean-François 30 

22 PIRSOUL Benjamin 30 

23 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 28 

24 SERVAIS Vincent 27 

25 ROLLAND Fabrice 27 

26 REMY Simon 26 

27 BAUDOUX Laurent 24 

28 BIANCUCCI Salvatore 24 

29 BODCHON Michaël 24 

30 DEBUCQUOY Didier 24 

31 DEMINNE Danny 24 

32 DEWEVER Mehdi 24 



33 DOMINIQUE Rémy 24 

34 FRANCOIS Luc 24 

35 GERARD Pierre Yves 24 

36 GRANHENRY José 24 

37 GREMELPONT Axel 24 

38 GROVENS Alexandre 24 

39 LAROUSSI Benjamin 24 

40 LECHAT Renaud 24 

41 MARION Gaëtan 24 

42 MARLIER Didier 24 

43 MOUYART Frédéric 24 

44 NICOLAES Frédéric 24 

45 SCHIAVON Lino 24 

46 SELLIER Grégory 24 

47 SERVAIS Laurent 24 

48 SMET Johan 24 

49 TOURNAY Ludovic 24 

50 VAN EMELEN Grégoire 24 

51 VANDEBON Marcel 24 

52 DEBROUX Gaëtan 22 

53 BROWET Jérôme 22 

54 SMETTIN Cédrik 22 

55 LAFINEUR Quentin 22 

56 VOSTIER Aurélien 20 

57 BERBEN Rémi 18 

58 BIANCUCCI Mariano 15 

59 DERENNE Christian 15 

60 DECOCK Cédric 15 

61 ALLARD François 15 

62 ROYEN Aurélien 15 

63 DE LORENZI Emanuele (I) 13 

64 GODEFROID Fabian 13 

65 SCIABICCA Lorenzo 13 

66 DEBRUYN Denys 12 

67 COLASSIN Rudy 12 

68 HUET Grégory 12 

69 MERTENS Daan 12 

70 LAMPECCO Nicolas 12 

71 MIGNOLET Eric 12 

72 POLS Jérôme 12 

73 BARBIER Anthony 12 

74 DEMUYLDER Jonas 12 

75 SIZAIRE Thierry 12 

76 VAN ESPEN Stéphane 12 

77 MAGNIET David 12 

78 GOOSSENS Julien 12 

79 DE VOS Erwin 12 

80 ROSSOMME Michaël 12 

81 MONNIER Patrice 12 

82 SOMVILLE Philippe 12 

83 ANDRIES Nicolas 12 

84 BAUDOIN Nicolas 12 

85 BISTIAUX Benjamin 12 

86 BODART Quentin 12 

87 BOIDEQUIN Laurine 12 

88 BOUSMAN Frédéric 12 

89 BURTON Jérémy 12 

90 CARGNELLO Michel 12 

91 CARLIER Maxence 12 

92 CHIESA Stéphane (F) 12 

93 COLLIGHE Julien 12 

94 CONSTANT Adrien 12 

95 CONSTANT Hervé 12 

96 DE AMICIS Alessandro 12 

97 DE RUETTE Sébastien 12 

98 DECOUX Arnaud 12 

99 DEFAYS Jérôme 12 

100 DEFOSSE Sébastien 12 

101 DENAYER Tony 12 

102 DESMET David 12 

103 EECKHOUT Christophe 12 

104 FAUVILLE Dimitri 12 

105 FLOHIMONT Régis 12 

106 GANTOIS Bernard 12 

107 GODFRIN Jérôme 12 

108 HAUBRUGE Justin 12 

109 HUGE Benoît 12 

110 JAMIN Louis 12 

111 LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe 12 

112 LEMAIRE David 12 

113 LISSOIR Sébastien 12 

114 LOUYET Benoît 12 

115 MACHELART Fabrice 12 

116 MALEVEZ Jérémy 12 

117 MANIEZ David 12 

118 MANIQUET Pierre-Yves 12 

119 MARENNE Jean-Pierre (F) 12 

120 MARTIN RICCO Binto 12 

121 MASCRET Frédéric (F) 12 

122 MATIJEVIC Mario (CRO) 12 

123 PAQUET Vincent 12 

124 PLENNEVAUX Baudouin 12 

125 ROUARD Maxime 12 

126 SNAUWAERT Vanick 12 

127 SOENEN Xavier 12 

128 STORET Nicolas 12 

129 VAN WYNSBERGHE Thomas 12 

130 WARTHOLD Sébastien 12 

131 ZARRO Lionel 12 

132 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 10 

133 AGNESSENS Nicolas 10 

134 GUALA Benoît 10 



135 MARYNS Loïc 10 

136 ROOBAERT Alexandre 10 

137 VAN WYNSBERGHE Nicolas 10 

 
 

CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS 
 

1 BROCHARD Ludovic 16 

2 PEIGNEUR Guillaume 13 

3 CATELLA Claudio 5 

4 VOSTIER Aurélien 5 

5 LA ROSE Dimitri 4 

6 DECOCK Cédric 3 

7 MEULEMANS Laurent 3 

8 DE LORENZI Emanuele (I) 1 

9 GODEFROID Fabian 1 

10 NEUVILLE Quentin 1 

11 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 1 

12 SCIABICA Lorento 1 
 


